Aheadia Chyistian Mmy

2024 - 2025 Fee Schedule

Registration and Tuition

New Student Application Fee (per child) (due with application) $50.00
New Student Registration Fee (per child) (due upon acceptance) $ 250.00
Returning Student Registration Fee (per child) (due upon enrollment) $ 250.00
Growth and Enhancement (per child) $400.00
Annual Tuition $ 7300.00
Curriculum / Technology / Supply Fee
K5 $ 700.00
1st Grade $ 700.00
2nd - 10th Grades $ 700.00
Financial Aid
Standard Awarded based on family size, number of Varies
enrolled students, etc.
Special Circumstances Based on Financial Aid Application and Varies
interview process
Scholarships
FES/FES-UA/FTC/Hope Application is made by the parent to Varies

www.stepupforstudents.org

*Recipients of scholarships are not eligible for additional financial aid.

Payment Plans

Pay-In-Full Plan

Due August 1

Semester Plan

Due August 1 and January 1

10-Month Plan

Due August 1, September 1, October 1, November 1, December 1,
January 1, February 1, March 1, April 1, May 1

*All tuition payments due on the 1st of the month. Any payment received after the 10th will have a

510 late fee applied.
Refund Policy:

1. Registration and application fees are not refundable or transferable.

2. Curriculum fee is not refundable after the books have been handed out. Consumable
workbooks belong to the student. Reusable textbooks are school property.

3. Tuition fee will be refunded on a pro-rata basis based on the tuition plan and number of

months attended.

Final 8/4/24 LN




